
SINGAPORE    |    MALAYSIA

FIT Bookings
Jyoti (India)
jyoti@thetraveller.sg

Group Bookings MICE

Manoj (Pakistan & Bangladesh)
manoj@thetraveller.sg

Gina (Philippines)
gina@thetraveller.sg

Tony (Other Markets)
tony@thetraveller.sg

Graman (India, Sri Lanka & Bangladesh)
graman@thetraveller.sg

Audrey (Philippines)
audrey@thetraveller.sg

Mary (Other Markets)
mary@thetraveller.sg

Quennie (Other Markets)
quennie@thetraveller.sg

Quennie (All Markets)
quennie@thetraveller.sg
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We look forward to hear from you and sincerely hope that we can render our services in
Singapore and Malaysia. 

With Best Regards,

Yvonne Low
Executive Director

M: (+65) 9817 3143   E: yvonne@thetraveller.sg

Leisure Travel & MICE Experts
Tailored Experiences for all Your Clients Needs

SINGAPORE      |      MALAYSIA

www.thetravellerdmc.com

Contact:
+(65) 6225 2777

Email:
mkt@thetraveller.sg

Follow us:

For booking enquires email us on

resv@thetraveller.sg

In 2023

On

Luxury Tall Ship

https://www.linkedin.com/posts/the-traveller-dmc_singapore-early-migrants-stories-and-snacks-activity-7041063159910076416-qpyF?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_ios
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100090789803429

